Tiger Challenge

May 17 & 18, 2008


Warm-Up Procedures & Schedule 

· First 2O minutes:  General Team Warm-up designated by Lanes/Times (Feet First Entry with Counterclockwise Swimming)

· Last 10 minutes:  Odd Lanes (Sprint Lanes); Even Lanes (Pace Lanes)
Session 1 Saturday AM                                  

 Session 4 Sunday AM

	7:00-7:30AM
	7:30-8:00AM
	7:00-7:30AM
	7:30-8:00AM

	Lane
	Lane
	Lane
	Lane

	1.NJBL,RVY, Wave-NJ
	1. PTAC
	1.TWST,TAC
	1.BDA,STVN

	2.Wave-MA, PAA
	2. RY,NJRC
	2.EEX,RVYM
	2.PTAC. UN-NJ

	3. PAA
	3. RY
	3.PAA
	3.RY, NYSA

	4. PAA
	4. RY
	4.PAA
	4.RY

	5. SAC
	5. EEX
	5.PAA, WAVE-MA
	5.RY

	6. XCEL
	6. BDA,NYSA
	6.XCEL
	6.WMY,BB,MCY

	7. XCEL
	7. WMY,SSC,SAY
	7.XCEL
	7.HACY,MEY

	8. HACY,BB,CBGC
	8. MEY,STVN,MCY,TAC
	8.NJBL, WAVE-NJ
	8.SSC,CBGC,SAY,NJRC


Session 1     25 swimmers per lane


Session 4    25 swimmers per lane
Session 2 Saturday Midday                            

Session 5 Sunday Midday
	12:00-12:30PM
	12:30-1:00PM
	12:00-12:30PM
	12:30-1:00PM

	Lane
	Lane
	Lane
	Lane

	1. PAA, TAC
	1. HACY, RVYM, SHY
	1.RY
	1.ESC

	2. PAA
	2. HACY
	2.RY
	2.ESC

	3. RY
	3. PTAC
	3.RY
	3.XCEL

	4. RY
	4. XCEL
	4.RY
	4.EEX

	5. RY
	5. XCEL
	5.HACY
	5.EEX

	6. RY
	6. NJBL,BB
	6.HACY
	6.NYSA,WMY

	7. EEX
	7. NJRC,MEY
	7.PAA
	7.NJRC,BB

	8. EEX,ESC, TAC
	8. WMY,SSC
	8.NJBL,THY
	8.PTAC,TAC


Session 2     10 swimmers per lane


Session 5    6 swimmers per lane
Session 3 Saturday PM                                   

Session 6 Sunday PM

	3:30-4:00PM
	4:00-4:30PM
	3:30-4:00PM
	4:00-4:30PM

	Lane
	Lane
	Lane
	Lane

	1. RVYM,CBGC,NJBL
	1. NJRC, BB
	1.WMY.CBGC
	1.MCY,STVN,TWST

	2. RY
	2. HACY
	2.HACY
	2.PAA

	3. RY
	3. HACY
	3.HACY
	3.PAA

	4. PAA, SAY
	4. XCEL
	4.RY
	4.XCEL

	5. PAA
	5. XCEL
	5.RY
	5.XCEL

	6. PAA
	6. EEX,BDA,TAC
	6.PTAC,PUST, UN-NJ
	6.NYSA

	7. NJBL,TAC
	7. MEY,SSC,UN-NJ
	7.EEX,MEY
	7.NJBL,SSC

	8. MCY, WMY,STVN
	8. PTAC,PPST,PUST
	8.NJRC,BB
	8.TAC,BDA,RVYM,SAY,SHY,

WAVE-MA


Session 3    23 swimmers per lane


Session 6    24 swimmers per lane
